& 2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES
DIVISION ONE

golf 2

Golf. Makes life better.

ROUND ONE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND TWO
11:30am
11:15am
12:20pm
12:05pm

ROUND THREE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND FOUR
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND FIVE
10:45am
10:45am
11:30am
11:30am

ROUND SIX
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND SEVEN
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

SUNDAY 9 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 16 JUNE
1st Tee
9th Tee
1st Tee
9th Tee

SUNDAY 23 JUNE

1st Tee
10th Tee
1st Tee
10th Tee

SUNDAY 30 JUNE
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 7 JULY
1st Quarry

1st Dune

1st Quarry

1st Dune

SUNDAY 14 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SUNDAY 21 JULY
1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

Mount Lawley GC

Lake Karrinyup Vs
Joondalup Vs
Mount Lawley VS
Bunbury Vs

Royal Fremantle
Royal Perth
Cottesloe
Rockingham

Royal Perth GC

Lake Karrinyup Vs
Joondalup VS
Royal Perth S
Rockingham VS

Bunbury
Cottesloe
Mount Lawley
Royal Fremantle

Cottesloe GC

Lake Karrinyup VS
Joondalup S
Cottesloe VS
Mount Lawley S

Royal Perth
Royal Fremantle
Rockingham
Bunbury

Rockingham GC

Lake Karrinyup S
Bunbury VS
Joondalup S
Royal Fremantle VS

Mount Lawley
Royal Perth
Rockingham
Cottesloe

Joondalup CC

Lake Karrinyup VS
Mount Lawley S
Rockingham VS
Joondalup S

Cottesloe

Royal Fremantle
Royal Perth
Bunbury

Royal Fremantle GC

Lake Karrinyup VS Joondalup
Mount Lawley S Rockingham
Royal Perth VS Royal Fremantle
Cottesloe S Bunbury
Bunbury GC
Lake Karrinyup Vs Rockingham
Royal Fremantle Vs Bunbury
Cottesloe Vs Royal Perth
Joondalup Vs Mount Lawley

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC
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golf 2

Golf: Makes life better,

ROUND ONE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND TWO
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND THREE

11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND FOUR
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND FIVE
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND SIX
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

ROUND SEVEN
11:30am
11:30am
12:20pm
12:20pm

& 2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES

DIVISION TWO

SUNDAY 9 JUNE Kwinana GC

1st Tee Mandurah Vs Meadow Springs

10th Tee Hartfield Vs Melville Glades

1st Tee Kwinana VS Gosnells

10th Tee The Vines S WAGC

SUNDAY 16 JUNE Melville Glades GC

1st Tee Mandurah S The Vines

10th Tee Hartfield VS Gosnells

1st Tee Melville Glades S Kwinana

10th Tee WAGC VS Meadow Springs
SUNDAY 23 JUNE Gosnells GC

1st Tee Mandurah VS Melville Glades

10th Tee Hartfield S Meadow Springs

1st Tee Gosnells VS WAGC

10th Tee Kwinana S The Vines

SUNDAY 30 JUNE Western Australian GC

1st Tee Mandurah S Kwinana

10th Tee The Vines VS Melville Glades

1st Tee Hartfield Vs WAGC

10th Tee Meadow Springs VS Gosnells

SUNDAY 7 JULY Hartfield CC

1st Tee Mandurah VS Gosnells

10th Tee Kwinana S Meadow Springs

1st Tee WAGC VS Melville Glades

10th Tee Hartfield S The Vines

SUNDAY 14 JULY Meadow Springs G&CC

1st Tee Mandurah VS Hartfield

10th Tee Kwinana S WAGC

1st Tee Melville Glades VS Meadow Springs

10th Tee Gosnells S The Vines

SUNDAY 21 JULY The Vines G&CC

1st Tee Mandurah Vs WAGC

10th Tee Meadow Springs Vs The Vines

1st Tee Gosnells Vs Melville Glades

10th Tee Hartfield Vs Kwinana

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC
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& 2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES

o
d

golf

Golf. Makes life better.

ROUND ONE
11:30am
11:30am

ROUND TWO
11:45am
11:30am

ROUND THREE
11:30am
11:30am

ROUND FOUR
11:30am
11:45am

ROUND FIVE
11:30am
11:30am

DIVISION THREE
SUNDAY 23 JUNE
1st Tee Lakelands
10th Tee Nedlands
Wanneroo
SUNDAY 30 JUNE
1st Tee Sea View
4th Tee Sun City
Nedlands
SUNDAY 7 JULY
1st Tee Wanneroo
10th Tee Lakelands
Sun City
SUNDAY 14 JULY
1st Tee Nedlands
6th Tee Sea View
Lakelands
SUNDAY 21 JULY
1st Tee Sun City
10th Tee Wanneroo
Sea View

Lakelands CC
S Sun City
S Sea View
VS Bye

Sea View GC
VS Lakelands
S Wanneroo
S Bye

Wanneroo GC

S Sea View
S Nedlands
S Bye
Nedlands GC
S Wanneroo
VS Sun City
S Bye
Sun City CC
Vs Nedlands
S Lakelands
S Bye

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC
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