

2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES DIVISION ONE

ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE	Mount Lawley GC			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Royal Fremantle	
11:30am	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Royal Perth	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	Cottesloe	
12:20pm	10th Tee	Bunbury	VS	Rockingham	
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE	Royal Perth GC			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Bunbury	
11:15am	9th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Cottesloe	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Royal Perth	VS	vs Mount Lawley	
12:05pm	9th Tee	Rockingham	VS	Royal Fremantle	
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE		Cottesloe GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Royal Perth	
11:30am	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Royal Fremantle	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Rockingham	
12:20pm	10th Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	Bunbury	
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE	Rockingham GC			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Mount Lawley	
11:30am	10th Tee	Bunbury	VS	Royal Perth	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Joondalup	vs	Rockingham	
12:20pm	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	VS	Cottesloe	
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY	Joondalup CC			
10:45am	1st Quarry	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Cottesloe	
10:45am	1st Dune	Mount Lawley	VS	Royal Fremantle	
11:30am	1st Quarry	Rockingham	VS	Royal Perth	
11:30am	1st Dune	Joondalup	VS	Bunbury	
ROUND SIX	SUNDAY 14 JULY	Royal Fremantle GC			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Joondalup	
11:30am	10th Tee	Mount Lawley	VS	Rockingham	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Royal Perth	VS	Royal Fremantle	
12:20pm	10th Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Bunbury	
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY	Bunbury GC			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lake Karrinyup	VS	Rockingham	
11:30am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	VS	Bunbury	
12:20pm	1st Tee	Cottesloe	VS	Royal Perth	
12:20pm	10th Tee	Joondalup	VS	Mount Lawley	

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC



2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES DIVISION TWO

ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 9 JUNE	Kwinana GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Meadow Springs
11:30am	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	Melville Glades
12:20pm	1st Tee	Kwinana	VS	Gosnells
12:20pm	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	WAGC
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 16 JUNE	Melville Glades GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	The Vines
11:30am	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	Gosnells
12:20pm	1st Tee	Melville Glades	vs Kwinana	
12:20pm	10th Tee	WAGC vs		Meadow Springs
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE	Gosnells GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Melville Glades
11:30am	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	Meadow Springs
12:20pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	VS	WAGC
12:20pm	10th Tee	Kwinana	VS	The Vines
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 30 JUNE	Western Australian GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Kwinana
11:30am	10th Tee	The Vines	VS	Melville Glades
12:20pm	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	WAGC
12:20pm	10th Tee	Meadow Springs	VS	Gosnells
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 7 JULY	Hartfield CC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Gosnells
11:30am	10th Tee	Kwinana	VS	Meadow Springs
12:20pm	1st Tee	WAGC	VS	Melville Glades
12:20pm	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	The Vines
ROUND SIX	SUNDAY 14 JULY	Meadow Springs G&CC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Hartfield
11:30am	10th Tee	Kwinana	VS	WAGC
12:20pm	1st Tee	Melville Glades	VS	Meadow Springs
12:20pm	10th Tee	Gosnells	VS	The Vines
ROUND SEVEN	SUNDAY 21 JULY	The Vines G&CC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	vs	WAGC
11:30am	10th Tee	Meadow Springs	vs	The Vines
12:20pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	VS	Melville Glades
12:20pm	10th Tee	Hartfield	VS	Kwinana

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC



2024 MEN'S DIVISIONS 1 - 3 PENNANT FIXTURES DIVISION THREE

ROUND ONE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE	SUNDAY 23 JUNE			
11:30am	1st Tee	Lakelands	VS	Sun City	
11:30am	10th Tee	Nedlands	VS	Sea View	
		Wanneroo	VS	Bye	
ROUND TWO	SUNDAY 30 JUNE		Sea View GC		
11:45am	1st Tee	Sea View	VS	Lakelands	
11:30am	4th Tee	Sun City	VS	Wanneroo	
		Nedlands	VS	Bye	
ROUND THREE	SUNDAY 7 JULY		Wanneroo GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Sea View	
11:30am	10th Tee	Lakelands	VS	Nedlands	
		Sun City	VS	Вуе	
ROUND FOUR	SUNDAY 14 JULY		Nedlands GC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Nedlands	VS	Wanneroo	
11:45am	6th Tee	Sea View	VS	Sun City	
		Lakelands	VS	Bye	
ROUND FIVE	SUNDAY 21 JULY		Sun City CC		
11:30am	1st Tee	Sun City	VS	Nedlands	
11:30am	10th Tee	Wanneroo	VS	Lakelands	
		Sea View	VS	Bye	

FINALS - Sunday 28 July - Venue TBC